
Last First City State Zip Phone Company Email

Baumgartner Brian Arcadia WI 54612 (608) 863-2625 Bum's Taxidermy bumstaxidermy@gmail.com

Berra Ryan Westby WI 54667 (608) 790-0554 Coon Creek Taxidermy ryanberra@gmail.com
Bestul Amanda Iola WI 54945 (715) 445-2627 Bestul Taxidermy Amandabestul@gmail.com
Beyer Mark Scandinavia WI 54977 (715) 445-3366 Guns & Arrows beyermd28@yahoo.com

Binversie Greg New Holstein WI 53061 (920) 395-4685 Wild Stewardship Taxidermy LLC wildstewardship@gmail.com

Blaubach David & Brenda Wausau WI 54403 (715) 675-6800 David's Wildlife LTD Taxidermy csrlranch@yahoo.com

Bottolfson Travis Fifield WI 54524 (715) 557-1608 Wild Woods Taxidermy Studio LLC wildwoods2@gmail.com
Bottoni Todd Muskego WI 53150 (262) 993-6833 Bottoni Taxidermy tbottoni1@wi.rr.com

Browne Marty New Berlin WI 53151 (414) 588-1774 mbrowne2@wi.rr.com

Brummel David River Falls WI 54022 (715) 386-9097 Aves Studio LLC sandy@avesstudio.com

Burk Victor Chuckey TN 37641 (423) 257-2322 Mountain Taxidermy mountain-taxidermy@msn.com

Cocco Willard Dewitt MI 48820 (517) 669-3545 Cocco's Taxidermy

Conrad John Kaukauna WI 54130 (920) 841-5333 conradelectricllc@yahoo.com

Coppus Jerry Freedom WI 54130 (920) 687-1597 Jerry's Taxidermy Supply

Cournoyer Duwayne Baraboo WI 53913 (608) 432-3811 Cournoyer's Taxidermy Studio dcournoyer22@yahoo.com

Czaplinski Derek & Steve Custer WI 54423 (715) 321-3453 derekczaplinski@yahoo.com

Czyscon Taylor Mauston WI 53948 (608) 279-0664 tmennis.44@gmail.com
Dettmering Dennis & Mary Deerbrook WI 54424 (715) 623-0312 Timber Ridge Taxidermy
Diedrich Mark Appleton Wi 54913 (920) 277-3592 Jerry's Skull Cleaning mark@beetleskullcleaning.com

Dimpfl John Black Earth WI 53515 Vermont Valley Taxidermy vermontvalleytaxidermy@gmail.com
Duval Jim Kimball & Brenda Medford WI 54451 (715) 785-7828 Safari Room safariroom@wildblue.net

Dykstra James & Barbara Greenbush WI 53026 (920) 526-3858 JB Taxidermy jbwildlifeart@yahoo.com

Evancheck Dave & Sam Marinette WI 54143 (715) 789-2277 Dave's Homestead Taxidermy davidevancheck@centurytel.net

Evancheck Joe & Jodi Marinette WI 54143 (715) 938-0876 Heads Up Taxidermy jevancheck@gmail.com

Ferrito Anthony Neshkoro WI 54960 (920) 293-4950 Call of the Wild

Foley Bryan Niles IL 60714 (847) 917-4925 Mounted Memories stuffit44@yahoo.com

Frank Michael Belleville WI 53508 (608) 712-2055 deerhunter109@hotmail.com

Fronczak Rachel Reedsburg WI 53959 (920) 257-6157 Rachel Martins Taxidermy martintrachel1997@gmail.com



Galoff Wanda Ridgeland WI 54763 (715) 505-9892 wandawilcox@gmail.com
Gonnering Mark & Lori New London WI 54961 (920) 428-5123 Rackmaster's Taxidermy gonnering5@gmail.com
Grams Ron Springbrook WI 54875 (715) 939-0130 Grams' Taxidermy rgrams116@outlook.com

Gums Leonard & Linda Burlington WI 53105 (262) 930-2774 Wildlife Indoors Taxidermy wildintax1@gmail.com
Haak Kevin Milwaukee WI 53221 (414) 567-8896 Kevin's Wildlife Taxidermy khaakkevin@gmail.com
Haase Brad Weyauwega WI 54983 (715) 281-0481 NWS Taxidermy and Antler Reproduction brdhaase@yahoo.com
Haese Jesse Chilton WI 53014 (920) 323-1091 Haese Taxidermy jhaese81@gmail.com

Halvorsen Ross & Tracie Columbus WI 53925 (920) 460-0178 Rooster Tail Taxidermy roostertailtaxidermy@gmail.com
Hansen William Ironwood MI 49938 (906) 364-0281 Hansen Taxidermy whansen6359@charter.net

Hansen Mark Lake Geneva WI 53147 (262) 903-0927 Mark's Three Season Taxidermy 3staxidermy@gmail.com

Hansen Trudy Mark's Three Season Taxidermy

Harmon Taylor & Haley Barron WI 54812 (715) 205-0882 River Point Taxidermy riverpoint1130@gmail.com
Hayden Louise Durand WI 54736 (715) 495-5527 Nordic Taxidermy Studio, LLC nordictaxidermy@gmail.com

Hellermann William & Teresa Porterfield WI 54159 (715) 789-2317 Hellermann Taxidermy hellermanntaxidermy@hotmail.com

Herrick Jeff & Olivia Ripon WI 54971 (920) 840-4884 Bird Zone Taxidermy birdzonetaxidermy@gmail.com

Huth Michael Van Dyne WI 54979 Blue Line Taxidmery

Johnson Lacey Monroe WI 53566 (608) 558-6566 Rock Valley Taxidermy lsigafus@gmail.com

Jorgensen Jr Mark Camp Douglas WI 54618 (608) 343-9059 Cranberry Creek Taxidermy
Karow Mary Fall River WI 53932 (920) 484-3459 Riverview Taxidermy riverviewtaxidermy@centurytel.net

Keller Jesse Adell WI 53001 (414) 940-2429 Hickory Hills Taxidermy, LLC jskeller2@hughes.net
Kitzhaber Alan Eau Claire WI 54703 (715) 379-1579 Alkitzhaber@msn.com

Koeppel Corey Antigo WI 54409 (715) 219-0704 Woods to Wall Taxidermy corky147@hotmail.com
Kohler Jesse Marshfield WI 54449 (715) 486-6969 County Line Taxidermy jessekohler55@gmail.com

Krause Donald & Valeria Sheboygan Falls WI 53085 (920) 467-6581 Krause Taxidermy

Kriescher Jessica & Kevin Phelps WI 54554 (920) 373-5017 Extended Season Taxidermy ladyarcher726@yahoo.com

Krings Erin & Randy Hawkins WI 54530 (715) 563-4001 Erin's Taxidermy erinstaxidermy@yahoo.com
Krueger Bruce Reedsville WI 54230 (920) 772-4487 K-K Ranch bruce@kruegerlumber.com

Kubichek Chris Marinette WI 54143 (715) 321-3076 New Wave Taxidermy alankibicheck@yahoo.com
Lakey Kyle Galesville WI 54630 (608) 484-0417 Twisted Tines Taxidermy t3_taxidermy@gmail.com - bounced back
Lange Rick & Mary Kay Prairie Du Chien WI 53821 (608) 326-6799 Rick Lange Taxidermy langerpdc@gmail.com

mailto:lsigafus@gmail.com


Laskowski Mike Amherst WI 54406 (715) 824-3728 Spring Creek Taxidermy mmlaskowski@wi-net.com

Laskowski Tony Mark's Three Season Taxidermy
Lenoble Ben Waupaca WI 54981 (920) 716-1889 ben.lenoble@yahoo.com
Lindemann Matt Juneau WI 53039 (262) 224-4839

Luben Orion Manawa WI 54949 (940) 257-7475 Perpetual Motion Avian Taxidermy orionluben@gmail.com
Maldonado Tony Kenosha WI 53142 (262) 818-1516 Out of the Woods Taxidermy Studio ihntdeer@aol.com
Martin Tony Appleton WI 54914 (920) 738-6978 Martin Taxidermy martintony@aasd.k12.wi.us

Mayes Randy Stevens Point WI 54481 (715) 340-0804 Mayes Taxidermy Studio mayestaxidermy@mayestaxidermy.com

Mc Auley Scott Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494 (608) 354-2725 scttmcl66@gmail.com
McGrath Joe & Lois Waupaca WI 54981 (715) 281-2813 Wildlife Arts & Heirlooms josephmcgrth@yahoo.com

McKenna Matt & Meghan Blanchardville WI 53516 (608) 290-2789 M & M Naturally Wild Taxidermy naturallywildtaxidermy@gmail.com

Muche Curt Mayville WI 53050 (920) 387-3085 Curt's Taxidermy curtncarol@hotmail.com

Niehaus Steve & Alice Marshfield WI 54449 (715) 387-8714 Northern Lights Taxidermy nlt.niehaus@gmail.com

Norton Bruce Rushford MN 55971 (507) 864-7508 Norton's Lost Arrow Taxidermy bknorton@acegroup.cc

Olson Brian & Michelle Platteville WI 53818 (608) 348-4019 Olson's Taxidermy
Orthober Mike & Lorie Egg Harbor WI 54209 (920) 743-1827 Wildlife Wizardry Studio wildwiztax@gmail.com
Pavwoski David New London WI 54961 (414) 430-9312 David's Outpost Taxidermy djpavwoski@gmail.com

Perkins Tim & Edna Bloomer WI 54724 (715) 288-5868 Perkins Taxidermy Studio perkstaxi@hotmail.com
Peterson Kirk Arkansaw WI 54721 (715) 495-7985 Peterson Taxidermy kirkgpeterson@yahoo.com

Phalin Richard Mukwonago WI 53149 (262) 363-9895 Rich's Taxidermy Rphalin@wi.rr.com

Pickarts Jeremy & Rena Poynette WI 53955 (608) 697-9014 Mountain Ridge Taxidermy jpickarts@charter.net

Pierick Dave Montfot WI 53569 (608) 341-9977 DP Taxidermy pierickd@hotmail.com
Pilkington Madison Wild Woods Taxidermy Studio LLC
Piotrowski Troy & Chris Amherst WI 54406 (715) 572-1826 New Life Taxidermy troy@newlifetaxidermystudio.com

Polak David Johnson Creek WI 53038 (262) 432-3992 Dave's Creative Taxidermy davepolak3@gmail.com

Price Duncan Chassell MI 49916 (906) 281-7573 duncan49916@yahoo.com

Radovan Tara Shiocton WI 54170 (920) 858-4455 Huntress Taxidermy taradactalfarms@yahoo.com

Rickey Clint & Sonya Dodgeville WI 53533 (608) 574-7321 Rickey Ridge Taxidermy rickeytaxidermy@hotmail.com

Rispalje Ryan Fon Du Lac WI 54937 (612) 222-6496 ryan.rispalje@gmail.com

Rochwite Dave Campbellsport WI 53010 (920) 266-3802 Lake Bernice Taxidermy daverochwite@yahoo.com
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Roffers Doug DePere WI 54115 (920) 339-6274 Roffer's Wildlife Studio droffers6x6@gmail.com

Rollin Tim Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 (920) 495-6671 Linesntinestaxidermy Linesntinestaxidermy@gmail.com
Schmalzer Frank Germantown WI 53022 (262) 370-7228 Fowl Language Taxidermy Schmalzerf@gmail.com
Schmidt David & Ellen Palmyra WI 53156 (262) 495-4532 Dave's Taxidermy erschmidt199@gmail.com
Schreurs Rodney Cedar Grove WI 53013 (920) 698-9109

Schultz Dan Mukwonago WI 53149 (262) 751-9263 Wild Bird Taxidermy LLC wildbirdtaxidermy@gmail.com

Schumacher Bryant Fremont WI 54940 (920) 517-2940 Real Look Taxidermy blsbowhunter@yahoo.com

Seebach Greg Germantown WI 53022 (414) 750-5232 Country Aire Taxidermy countryairetaxidermy@gmail.com
Senk Garry Muskego WI 53150 (262) 225-5022 Garry Senk Taxidermy Studio senktaxidermy@gmail.com

Smits Brian Waupun WI 53963 (920) 324-3067 Marshland Taxidermy marshtax@gmail.com

Specht Jeff & Beth Colby WI 54421 (715) 223-0452 Wild Things Taxidermy wildthingstaxidermy223@gmail.com

Stank Matthew Antigo WI 54409 7156103805 Matt's Venison Cutting and Taxidermy stank2236@gmail.com
Stolz Hannah Kewaskum WI 53040 (907) 707-4036 Windy Hills Taxidermy stolzhannah@aol.com
Stuck Thomas Antigo WI 54409 (715) 623-2982 After the Hunt afterthehuntstudio@gmail.com

Temby Keenan Wild Woods Taxidermy Studio LLC

Tinkey Jr. Roy Mosinee WI 54455 (715) 693-6405 Memories of the Wild Taxidermy rdlslk@hotmail.com
Tully Rick & Sara West Salem WI 54669 (608) 548-0244 Shep's Thunder Valley Taxidermy rtully75@gmail.com

Turner Kyle Oshkosh WI 54904 (920) 299-1607 Harvestedhideswi@gmail.com Harvested Hides Taxidermy

Verstegen Derek Kaukauna WI 54130 (920) 470-2182 After Life Taxidermy drkverstegen@gmail.com
Wagner Pat & Mary Black Creek WI 54106 (920) 954-1536 Pat Wagner Taxidermy pmlkwag@gmail.com

Watzka Tom Mishicot WI 54228 (920) 901-4633 Moss Back Taxidermy mossbacktnt@yahoo.com
Weyenberg Ted Combined Locks WI 54113 (920) 788-4515 Works of Art Taxidermy tweyenburg1@new.rr.com
Wildenberg Luke Pulaski WI 54162 (920) 659-1079 Luke's Taxidermy 1wildenberg5@gmail.com

Wilson Jeremy Richland Center WI 53581 (608)604-2198 Wilsons Wildworks Taxidermy jeremywilson723@gmail.com
Yeska Michael Neshkoro WI 54960 (920) 293-4572 White River Taxidermy whiterivertaxidermy@centurytel.net
Young Jeffery Waterford WI 5-3185 (414) 688-0963 Mighty Jeff Young Taxidermy jeffery.young969@gmail.com

Zychowski Jerry Menomonee Falls WI 53051 (262) 255-9559 Zychowski Tails & Scales Taxidermy
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